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Accommodation Rates

Congress on Numerical Methods in Engineering

Date July 1-3, 2026

Double Room Single Use
with Breakfast €

Hotel Name and Category

Double Room with
Breakfast €

Breakfast Type

Taxes Included

Rate Code

Notes

Hotel Begofia Park 4* 165 €
begonapark@hotelesbegona.com

985133909

Lucia Fernandez Espeso

www.hotelbegonapark.es

Abba PLAYA GIJON HOTEL 4* 147 €
playagijon@abbahoteles.com

985000000

Eva Trapiello

www.abbagijonhotel.com

Parador Nacional de Gijon 4* 408€ (precio para las dos  448€ (precio para las

gijon@parador.es noches)
985370511

Pilar Valdés
www.paradores.es

Hotel LA POLAR ** 70 €
info@lapolarhotel.com

984296403

Lorena

Hotel Hernan Cortés 4* 146.40 €
info@hotelhernancortes.es

985346000

Jorge Palacio

www.hotelhernancortes.es

185 €

161 €

dos noches)

90 €

157.60 €

Buffet

Buffet

Buffet

Continental

Buffet

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

CONGRESO
CMNE 2026

Estandar AD

2-night minimum
stay




Munna Hotel Boutique
hotelmunna@bluehoteles.es
985090099

Maria

Bluehoteles.es

Blue Santa Rosa 3*
hotelsantarosa@bluehoteles.es
985091919

Beatriz

Bluehoteles.es

Blue Marqués 3*
hotelmarques@bluehoteles.es
985090929

M Jesus

Bluehoteles.es

Hotel Silken Ciudad de Gijon 4*
eventos.ciudadgijon@hoteles-
silken.com

985176112

SONIA ALVAREZ MENDEZ
www.hoteles-silken.com

Zentral Gijon Rey Pelayo 4
reservas@hotelzentralgijon.com
985199800

Paola Mufiiz
www.zentralgijonreypelayo.com

Hotel Alcomar (3* superior)
info@hotelalcomar.com
985357011

Covadonga Fernandez
www.hotelalcomar.com

El M6derne Hotel 4*
info@elmodernehotel.com
984080809 Veroénica Martinez
ww.elmodernehotel.com

135 €

110 €

110 €

165.00 €

15% Discount on Best
Available Rate (subject to

availability)

115 €

192 €

155 €

130 €

130 €

176.00 €

15% DCTO SOBRE
BAR (sujeto a
disponibilidad)

125 €

208 €

Buffet

Buffet

Buffet

Buffet

Buffet

Continental

Buffet

Yes

Yes

Si

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

CMNE 2026

CMNE

CONGRESO DE
METODOS
NUMERICOS EN
INGENIRIA

Discount percentage
may vary (minimum
10%), subject to
availability and offer
limits.



NH GIJON 4* 145 € 160 € Buffet Yes
m.canon@nh-hotels.com

985195755

Montse Cafién

WWW.NH-HOTELS.COM

*All rates are per day and are subject, at the time of booking, to the availability of rooms allocated by each establishment for the event.

*Rates valid for bookings made directly with the Hotels, specifying the reference event.
*You can find information about the Hotels on their websites or at www.gijoncongresos.com / www.asturiascongresos.com



